Surface Mount Tactile
SpeciÞ cations
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
SpeciÞ cations and availability subject to change without notice.
CS1102 Rev B 11/2022
CS1102
1 of 3

4. Terminal Options
Blank = Gull Wing
J = J Lead
5. Cap Options
Blank = No Cap
C01
C02
C03
C04
C05
Cap Colors
** See Cap Options for color availability
** Caps available with S2.8 actuator only
Reel Size
Part Number Qty Per Reel Part Number Qty Per Reel Part Number Qty Per Reel
CS11024.3 1000 CS11027.5 700 CS11029.5 400
CS11025.0 1000 CS11028.0 500 CS1102S2.4 700
CS11027.0 700 CS11028.5 500 CS1102S2.8 700
Dimensions
CS1102
Dimensions are shown for reference purposes only.
SpeciÞ cations and availability subject to change without notice.
CS1102 Rev B 11/2022
Surface Mount Tactile
2 of 3
Schematic & PC Layout
Part Number �L� mm
CS11024.3 4.3
CS11025.0 5.0
CS11027.0 7.0
CS11027.5 7.5
CS11028.0 8.0
CS11028.5 8.5
CS11029.5 9.5
Gull Wing J Lead
Part Number �L� mm
CS1102S2.4 2.4
CS1102S2.8 2.8
Gull Wing J Lead
1 2
3 4
4 - 1.5 x 1.3